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NMR Data of Compounds

1. Spectra of compound 3

'H in DMSO-ds
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13C in DMSO-ds

l1ad]

i

L8VELEN —

LEED'ST N -

BSSEGY N -

EEEEEEEEEE EEE

Z8LT'9SL N —

96LLB0Z N —

[ppm]

50

100

150

200




2. Spectra of compound 5

H in CDCl3
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13Cin CDCl3
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3. Spectra of compound 7

H in CDCl3
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13Cin CDCl3
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